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CALL DAVID * RE/MAX* NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID CALL DAVID * RE/MAX * NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID CALL DAVID * RE/MAX* NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID

CALL DAVID * RE/MAX * NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID

Re/Max Suburban (91) Inc
877-5211

JUST REDUCED TO

SELL NOW!

Motivated vendor wants SOLD. Thisp=
beautiful 2400 sq. ft. 3 bedroom,te
main floor laundry, family room and
den on 2.82 acres with stream for &
pond when you're ready. Three ca
garage, high efficiency furnace andie
heat pump, plus so much more.fg
Twelve minutes to Georgetown orf7;
Acton. Call DAVID BARRAGER

877-5211. RM300-93
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GREAT LOT

.7 acres, superb home, fireplace

& woodstoves, hot tub & family§=
room, skylights, many upgrades, &=

| double car garage, workshop. k%

| Well, you just have to see it. Forfe

| your personal showing call and =
ask for DAVID BARRAGER*| &

| 877-5211. RM264-93
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CALL DAVID * RE/MAX * NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID

THINK ABOUT
THIS

4 bedroom executive home. 1+
.| acres in Ballinafad, a treasure to
k| discover, upgraded carpet,
ceramic kitchen with walkout, full
security system. Family room, 2
fireplaces. Pool, shuffleboard.

| Just a beauty. Call DAVID
BARRAGER* 877-5211.

_— " RM267-92
CALL DAVID * RE/MAX* NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID

BEAUTIFUL
3 BEDROOM CAPE COD

ON 1.7 ACRES

Walkout basement unfinished,
large eat-in kitchen overlooking
family room & fireplace, walkout
to deck, formal and living and
dining room and much more.
Call DAVID BARRAGER*
877-5211. RM288-92
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PERFECT IN
EVERY WAY

3400 sq. ft. of quality, 5 walk-
outs, decks & hardwood floors. 5
bedrooms, perfect set up for
nanny or Gramma, new roof,
kitchen, formal dining. 5 minutes
to GO train. Very homey and

very private. Call DAVID
BARRAGER* 877-5211.
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ONE ACRE
WITH POND

B | In town, across from North
Halton Golf Course. Two
separate living facilities.
Call for all the details,
DAVID BARRAGER* 877-

RM042-94
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VERY AFFORDABLE PARK AREA!

Great home for first time buyers of retirees. Convenient to down-
town, library, churches etc. Large living room, country-size
kitchen. New windows, new furnace, central air, high basement
& double detached garage! Only $155,000. 4-76
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ROYAL LEPAGE 170§|.Z|Z St? Goorgestown

MARILYN CHAMP
Sales Rep.

F‘Oga' lfepagfdﬂ?qal Enstate D e 8g77-01718

ervices Ltd., Realtor

170 Guelph St., ROYAI- LEPAGE Tor. 874-3068
Georgetown L D *Sales Rep.

THINKING OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR
HOME CALL TERRY BLACK
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$299,000 HILLSBURGH COUNTRY

Solid brick spacious rancher with huge country kit., 3 bdrms, m/f laundry,
bright 1 bdrm in-law suite, 50x44’ barn, stream, 10 acres of gorgeous
grounds & bush on a paved road. Close to town, approx. 30 min. north of
401. You must see this one! 21-11

END UNIT TOWNHOUSE

Enjoy the gas fireplace during the
cold winter months, and the cen-
tral air conditioning in the hot sum-
mer months. This Mulberry is In
move in condition and includes all
the appliances. All this and more

for only $134,900. Susan
SUSAN WHITTEKER* Whitteker*.

RAVINE VIEWS

Larger Holly model with woodburning
fireplace and walkout from lower level
to patio overlooking the ravine setting.
Open concept kitchen and double
sink. Full master ensuite, and walk-in
closet in master bedroom. Bright,
clean and tastefully decorated. Only
$144,900. Susan Whitteker*.

TERRY BLACK*

20-12

COUNTRY BUNGALOW

Great 3 bedroom home on the out-
skirts of Ballinafad. Woodburning
fireplace in livingroom and eat-in
kitchen. Nicely finished rec. room
with 4th bedroom. All on just over
an acre for only $180,000. Susan
Whitteker*.

$355,000

Need office space at
‘| home? Need rooms to
| ente rtain? Need extra
| building for storage? or [ .

boat? All this and more. =
Call Betty McKend™. o e o

___________________________
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$183,900
Postcard setting -
cosy 3 bedroom

home with country

kitchen. Stone FP In
L.R. & W/O. Call

Betty McKend*. 32-41
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